	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TPSMP15AHE3/85A
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            TPSMP15AHE3/85A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12.8VWM DO220AA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 TPSMP15AHE3/85A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TPSMP15AHE3/85A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-160AS L2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 1600MAH
P-150SCSF9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 10.8V 1500MAH
670 Keystone Electronics  HOUSING PLUG MINI LEXAN CLEAR
1418N4S16J8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X24X8" NAT
QGPK3B440 Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHBAY 3.5" BLANK PANEL
CCBNS-MM-RG316DS-12 Crystek Corporation  RF CABLE SMA/BNC M/M RG316DS 12"
5504625-3 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UM ZIP FSD/FSD 3M1
0151660793 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 11 CKTS LGT 76
0151660491 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 46 CKTS LGT 30
0151660911 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 21 CKTS LGT 178
0151680829 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 13 CKTS LGT 254
520-26-6600-WH-0010F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 10'
A8MMS-1618M TE Connectivity  ADM16S/AE16M/ADM16S
M3UYK-1006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10M/MPD10K
M3RRK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR16K/MC16F/MPR16K
2841/7 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG BLUE 1000'
PLT2.5H-TL0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY WR BLACK 10.0"
QAT-65/21-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 65/21MM-48"
AF1556 NA199 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NAT 100=100'
CF1090A Essentra Components  3/4IN ID CONDUIT:NYLON BLK
8983-8882/HIGHGEL 3M  HIGHGEL RIGID BODY CLOSURE KIT
IEGF6-32347-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH6666-1REG4-26357-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1610-H2-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 32VDC
L60030M2PQ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
MFU0402FF00750E100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE .75A 32V 0402 VFAST SMD
3AB 1-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V FAST CERM 3AB
BK/MDL-V15/100R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15A 32V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
CG5230L Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 230V AXIAL
SA170CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC AXIAL
30KPA150-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 150VWM 245.07VC P600
SMA6F6.5A-M3/6B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 14.5VC DO221AC
SMCJ18A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMC
30KPA198AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 198VWM 319.8VC P600
MXL5KP36CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC CASE5A
MPLAD15KP85A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC PLAD
MX15KP30A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.7VC CASE5A
MAPLAD30KP64CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMD
P2604UBLTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 440V 100A MS013
P3206UBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 270V 100A MS013
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  keywords
	    	TPSMP15AHE3/85A
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  pdf
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  datasheet
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  price
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  distributor
	electronic components TPSMP15AHE3/85A
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  Circuit Protection
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  TVS - Diodes
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM DO220AA
	TPSMP15AHE3/85A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .